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Date Opponent Game Time Location

Sat, Nov 27, 10 Away vs Kenmore East 9:30 AM Novice Tournament
Bus 7:15
AM

RESCHEDULED TO: 12/21/2010
Away vs Eden 6:00 PM Eden High School Bus 4:30

PM

Sat, Dec 4, 10 Away vs Eden Tournament 8:30 AM Eden High School Bus 7:00
AM

Wed, Dec 8, 10 Home vs Tonawanda 6:00 PM Springville Middle School L 27-46

RESCHEDULED TO: 1/26/2011
Home vs Alden 6:00 PM Springville Middle School

RESCHEDULED TO: 1/18/2011 Away vs Depew 6:00 PM Depew High School Bus 4:00
PM

Thu, Dec 30, 10 Away vs Pine Valley Tournament 9:30 AM Pine Valley Jr/Sr High School
Bus 6:30
AM

Wed, Jan 5, 11 Away vs East Aurora 7:00 PM East Aurora High School
Bus 5:30
PM

Thu, Jan 13, 11 Away vs Holland 7:00 PM Holland High School Bus 5:30
PM

Sat, Jan 15, 11 Away vs Williamsville North
Tournament 8:30 AM Williamsville North High

School
Bus 6:30
AM

Wed, Jan 19, 11 Home vs Lackawanna 6:00 PM Springville Middle School

Fri, Jan 21, 11 Away vs Clarence - ECIC's 3:00 PM Clarence High School Bus 1:00
PM

Sat, Jan 22, 11 Away vs Clarence - ECIC's 8:00 AM Clarence High School
Bus 6:00
AM

Fri, Jan 28, 11 Home vs Maryvale 6:00 PM Springville Middle School

Sat, Jan 29, 11 Away vs Ken-Ton Tournament 9:00 AM Kenmore West High School Bus 6:00
AM


